
  
  
    
  

  
    Download original attachment
    
(PDF file)
  

  
    This is an HTML version of an attachment to the Freedom of Information request
    'Postgraduate Admission Statistics'.
  




  
    
      
Applications and offers made in Classics and Classical Archaeology for entry between October 2013 and October 2017 

 

Year of 

Total number of  Total number of  Course 

Quota 

Number of 

Number of 

entry 

applications 

offers 

applications 

offers 

2017 

87 

62 

Ancient History/Classical Lang & Lit 

61 

12 

7 

 

 

 

Classical Archaeology 

32 

3 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2016 

93 

56 

Ancient History/Classical Lang & Lit 

4 

10 

4 

 

 

 

Classical Archaeology 

3 

1 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2015 

92 

59 

Ancient History/Classical Lang & Lit 

4 

12 

6 

 

 

 

Classical Archaeology 

3 

1 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2014 

95 

56 

Ancient History/Classical Lang & Lit 

4 

26 

8 

 

 

 

Classical Archaeology 

3 

3 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2013 

122 

55 

Ancient History/Classical Lang & Lit 

4 

19 

5 

 

 

 

Classical Archaeology 

3 

3 

1 

 

                                                           
1 We have one quota for Classics which includes applications in Ancient History and Classical Languages & Literature; we do not specify the number for each subject. 
2 The quota stated is not only for Classical Archaeology but also for applications in History of Art and Late Antique and Byzantine History. 




    

  

  
